Sr Questions Answers Choice

1564
1565
1566
1567

1 Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in

. 1941
1942
1943
1944

2 The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azamin .

. Multan
. Lahore
. Gujranwala
Rawalpindi

3 Name the most populous city of Punjab:

Oct 1977
August 1977
Dec 1979
April 1978

4 When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?

1953
1954
1955
1956

5 Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.

Feb 1985
March 1986
April 1988
May 1988

6 When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?

Haji Alif Din
Haji Muhammad Din
Abdul Sattar

7 Who was the architect of preparing stage for the Pakistan Resolution?

Lord Minto
Lord Lewrance
Lord Welesly
Lord Clive

8 Who is the father of subsidiary system?

. sir Zafrullah khan
Abdullah Haroon
Muhammad shafi
Muhammad Zafar Ali Khan

9 Who translated the Pakistan Resolution of Urdu?
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1921
1922
1923
1924

10 When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?
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. Prosperity
. Destruction
Birth

. Blessing

11 The Idol 'Shiv jee' placed in the tample of somnat was the idol of.

. Ch. Rehmat Ali

. Mian Muhammad Shafi
Syed Amir Ali

. Allama Igbal

12 Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
8711 m

13 What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?

. April 17, 1920
. April 22, 1920

14 When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister. . April 23, 1920

. April 24, 1920

. Aut 16, 1947
. Sep 5, 1947
C. Nov 8, 1947
D. Dec 9, 1947
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15 Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.



16

17

18

19

20

When Fatima Jinnah was died?

The Pakistan resolution was passed under which of the following names on 23th March
19407

What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?

Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?

Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.

w >

o

om» Cowp

ow» Do

June 8, 1968

April 17, 1969
March 6, 1965

Pakistan Resolution
Muslim Resolution
Lahore Resolution

. Abdullah
. Maulvi Mushtaq

Maulvi Imdad

Anthony McDonald
Both of the above
None of the above

May 22, 1988
May 24 1988
May 29 1988



