

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in	A. 1564 B. 1565 C. 1566 D. 1567
2	The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .	A. 1941 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
3	Name the most populous city of Punjab:	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Gujranwala D. Rawalpindi
4	When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?	A. Oct 1977 B. August 1977 C. Dec 1979 D. April 1978
5	Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
6	When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?	A. Feb 1985 B. March 1986 C. April 1988 D. May 1988
7	Who was the architect of preparing stage for the Pakistan Resolution?	A. Haji Alif Din B. Haji Muhammad Din C. Abdul Sattar
8	Who is the father of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Lewrance C. Lord Welesly D. Lord Clive
9	Who translated the Pakistan Resolution of Urdu?	A. sir Zafrullah khan B. Abdullah Haroon C. Muhammad shafi D. Muhammad Zafar Ali Khan
10	When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1923 D. 1924
11	The Idol 'Shiv jee' placed in the tample of somnat was the idol of.	A. Prosperity B. Destruction C. Birth D. Blessing
12	Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Syed Amir Ali D. Allama Iqbal
13	What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
14	When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.	A. April 17, 1920 B. April 22, 1920 C. April 23, 1920 D. April 24, 1920
15	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947

16	When Fatima Jinnah was died?	A. June 8, 1968 B. July 9,1967 C. April 17, 1969 D. March 6, 1965
17	The Pakistan resolution was passed under which of the following names on 23th March 1940?	A. Pakistan Resolution B. Muslim Resolution C. Lahore Resolution D. Partition of India Resolution
18	What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?	A. Abdullah B. Maulvi Mushtaq C. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan D. Maulvi Imdad
19	Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Anthony McDonald C. Both of the above D. None of the above
20	Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.	A. May 22, 1988 B. May 24 1988 C. May 29 1988 D. May 30 ,1988